
Foothills PTA 2019-2020 Contact List 
 
Name Exec Board E-Mail 

Alysha Griffiths Rich President Foothillspta.president@gmail.com 

Kim Buttle Secretary Foothills.pta@gmail.com 

Kim Haussler Treasurer Foothills.pta@gmail.com 

Cherie Wilson Principal Cherie.wilson@jordandistrict.org 

Leslie Ewell Vice Principal leslie.ewell@jordandistrict.org 

Name Committee E-Mail 

Robyn Gale Field Day Foothills.pta@gmail.com 

Angie Haynie Reflections Angie.haynie@gmail.com 

Darla Shupe Social Media Foothills.pta@gmail.com 

Jackie Gardner Health Foothills.pta@gmail.com 

Nicole McGee Yearbook Foothillspta.yearbook@gmail.com 

Kimber Probst Yearbook Committee Foothillspta.yearbook@gmail.com 

Ralina Kellis Book Fair Scholastic Foothills.pta@gmail.com 

Michelle Michaels SEP Dinners Foothills.pta@gmail.com 

 SEP Dinners  

Tabitha Herd Fundraiser Chair Foothillspta.fundraiser@gmail.com 

Taylor Richards Fundraiser Committee Foothills.pta@gmail.com 

Wendy Francis Principals Pride Foothills.pta@gmail.com 

Trish Lewis Room Parents foothills.roomparents@gmail.com 

Wendy Grossarth Memberships Foothills.pta@gmail.com 

 Box Tops Foothills.pta@gmail.com 

 General Board  

 Newsletter Foothills.pta@gmail.com 

Amy Warren Teacher Representative amy.warren@jordandistrict.org 

 Teacher Representative  

Ralina Kellis Parents & Pastries Foothills.pta@gmail.com 

Natalie Tyksen Teacher Appreciation Foothills.pta@gmail.com 

Michelle Fenton Teacher Appreciation Foothills.pta@gmail.com 

Laura Roberts White Ribbon Week Foothills.pta@gmail.com 

 Awards  

 


